
Last Name First Name Email Address Company

Adkins Forest adkinsforest@stanleygroup.com Stanley Group

Bacal Mark Mark.Bacal@kimley-horn.com Kimley-Horn

Ballock Jessica jballock@inwoodinc.com Inwood Consulting Engineers

Balo Nathan nbalo@bentleygroupinc.com Bentley Group, Inc

Belrose Henri henri.belrose@wginc.com Wantman Group, Inc.

Bertoncini Mark MBertoncini@VHB.com Vanasse Hangen Brustlin, Inc.

Brown Donald William dbrown@drmp.com DRMP, Inc.

Burgndoff Adam aburghdoff@kittelson.com Kittelson & Associates, Inc.

Caruso Frank fecaruso@kcgcorp.com KCGTS

Colon Christina ccolon@keithteam.com Keith and Associates, Inc

Crosby Matthew mcrosby@ourcoregroup.com Core Engineering Group LLC

Datre Nakul ndatre@ardurra.com Ardurra Group, Inc.

Deckers Kevin k.deckers@gaiconsultants.com  GAI Consultants Inc

Dee John John.Dee@burgessniple.com Burgess & Niple, Inc.

Gates Sunserea sgates@vhb.com VHB

Gibbins Sean sgibbins@dewberry.com Dewberry Engineers, Inc.

Iftikhar Kashif kashif@constructive-eng.com Constructive Engineering, Inc.

Jacoby Phil Phillip.Jacoby@jacobs.com Jacobs Engineering Group

Katkuri Jagan Jagan@constructive-eng.com Constructive Engineering, Inc.

Jeedigunta Giri gjeedigunta@scalar.net Scalar Consulting Group, Inc.

Kaye Joshua joshua.kaye@hdr.com HRD

Keezel Joseph jkeezel@dewberry.com Dewberry Engineers, Inc.

Kirwan Brian brian@knengineer.com K&N Engineering

Mannix Paul paul.mannix@atkinsglobal.com Atkins North America, Inc.

Masih Trent trent.masih@atkinsglobal.com Atkins Global

McCray Jason jmccray@gpinet.com Greenman-Pedersen, Inc.

Melton Tony tmelton@keithteam.com Keith and Associates, Inc.

Morrow Rick morrowrick@stanleygroup.com Stanley Consultants

Nguyen Tan tan@knengineer.com K&N Engineering

Olivera Lisa lolivera@bentleygroupinc.com  Bentley Group, inc.

Sadowski Kimberly ksadowski@drmp.com DRMP, Inc.

Sasse Michael msasse@avanteng.com Avant Engineering Group

Seck Scott sseck@gpinet.com Greenman-Pedersen, Inc.

Smith PE Jason jsmith@srdeng.com SRD, Inc.

Smylie Jared  JARED.SMYLIE@ATKINSGLOBAL.COM Atkins

Spatola Nick  NSpatola@fallerdavis.com Faller, Davis and Assoc.

Spiess Kate cspiess@hntb.com HNTB Corporation

Steen Matt mssteen@transystems.com TranSystems Corp.

Tarantino John john.tarantino@atkinsglobal.com atkins

Tom Julie jtom@bcceng.com BCC Engineering, LLC

Trinh Truong ttrinh@scalarinc.net Scalar Consulting Group, Inc.

Waterston Steven steven.waterston@hdrinc.com HDR Engineering Inc.

Wimberly Brent bwimberly@cescivil.com CES, Inc.

Wooley Eric e.wooley@gaiconsultants.com GAI Consultants Southeast, Inc.

Zagers PE Kenneth T. ken@baseconsults.com BASE Consultants, Inc.

Davis Todd tdavis@proteandg.com Protean Design Group

Mozeleski  Nathan nathan.mozeleski@atkinsglobal.com Atkins Global

District Five Quality Forum Attendees May 18, 2023



Roselli Joey jroselli@gpinet.com Greenman-Pedersen, Inc.

Robert Neil bneil@srdeng.com SRD

Emmanuel Marin emmanuel.marin@dot.state.fl.us BCC Engineering

Keri Dean keri.dean@dot.state.fl.us FDOT

Michael Harter mharter@bpa-engineers.com Brindley Pieters & Associates, Inc.

Jeff Glenn jeff.glenn@rsandh.com RS&H

Heidi Trivett heidi.trivett@dot.state.fl.us FDOT

Bo Gao bo.gao@fitsengineers.com Florida ITS Engineers LLC

Kenneth Tomory Kenneth.Tomory@dot.state.fl.us FDOT

Mohit Garg gargm@cdmsmith.com CDM Smith

Arielle Baker abaker@srdeng.com SRD Engineers

Mark Neiman mneiman@ltg-inc.us LTG Inc

Haley Thomas hthomas@wbq.com WBQ Design & Engineering

Matthew Gallup Matthew.Gallup@dot.state.fl.us FDOT

Shari Curley Shari.Curley@qcausa.com Quest 

Becky Davis rdavis@moffattnichol.com M&N

Elizabeth Bartell Elizabeth.Bartell@dot.state.fl.us FDOT

Chad Rohde crohde@cescivil.com Comprehensive Engineering Services, Inc.

Michael Dollery Michael.Dollery@dot.state.fl.us FDOT

Stephen Dickison stephen.dickison@tlpeng.com TLP Engineering Consultants

BRIAN ZIMMERMAN Brian.Zimmerman@hdrinc.com HDR

Mary McGehee mary.mcgehee@atkinsglobal.com Atkins

Randy Turner randall.turner@dot.state.fl.us FDOT

Chris Anderson Chris.Anderson@NV5.com NV5

Tejashree Sonje tsonje@ardurra.com Ardurra

Kenneth Li kenneth.li@tlpeng.com TLP Engineering Consultants

Goran Duvnjak duvnjakg@etminc.com England, Thims & Miller, Inc.

John Sliger sligerj@ebbstone.com Ebbstone, Inc

Kenneth Campbell kenneth.campbelljr@dot.state.fl.us FDOT Ocala Operations

Jared Reddy jared.reddy@stantec.com Stantec

Nate Willbur nate.willbur@mbakerintl.com Michael Baker International

Rick Rocktoff rick@propel-engineering.com Propel Engineering

John Kilgore john.kilgore@burgessniple.com Burgess & Niple

Kevin Baboolall Kbaboolall@puravidaengineering.com Pura Vida Engineering Services 

Jeremy Bloom jbloom@srdeng.com SRD Engineers

Lori Trebitz lori.trebitz@dot.state.fl.us FDOT

Matt Johnson matt.johnson@meadhunt.com Mead & Hunt, Inc

Sarah Van Gundy sarah.vangundy@dot.state.fl.us FDOT

Will Isidort Will.Isidort@dot.state.fl.us FDOT

Andrew Fell AFell@ardurra.com Ardurra

Jimmy Mulandi mulandijn@cdmsmith.com CDM Smith

Marcus Lisicki mlisicki@hntb.com HNTB

Alexandra Cook acook@dewberry.com Dewberry

denise larkin denise.larkin@dot.state.fl.us FDOT

Rebecca Plumlee rebecca.plumlee@dot.state.fl.us FDOT

Stephen DiCiero spdiciero@kcgcorp.com KCGTS

Renato Chuw rchuw@inwoodinc.com Inwood Consulting Engineers

Brian Alley balley@aimengr.com AIM Engineering & Surveying

James Blackford jblackford@moffattnichol.com Moffatt & Nichol

Gene Varano Gene.Varano@dot.state.fl.us FDOT

TIMOTHY LEASE timothy.lease@arcadis.com Arcadis

Juan Fong Juan@pegasusengineering.net Pegasus Engineering 

Andy Stilling astilling@ardurra.com Ardurra

Marianne Saunders marianne.saunders@dot.state.fl.us Florida Department of Transportation

Patricia DICKERSON Pdickerson@bpa-engineers.com BPA

Tushar Patel tushar.patel@dot.state.fl.us FDOT 

james harkrider james.harkrider@dot.state.fl.us FDOT

DAVID STOKES DAVID.STOKES@DOT.STATE.FL.US FDOT

Michael Greenberg mgreenberg@dewberry.com Dewberry

David Reed dreed@proteandg.com Protean Design Group

Ahmad Ibrahim Ahmad.Ibrahim@dot.state.fl.us FDOT-D5

Lance Ervin lervin@srdeng.com SRD, Inc.

Zack Sarver zsarver@garretteg.com Garrett Engineering Group, Inc.

Abhijeet Desai Abhijeet.Desai@dot.state.fl.us Stantec
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Jessica Palmer jessica.palmer@dot.state.fl.us FDOT

Megan Lerner mlerner@garretteg.com Garrett Engineering Group, Inc.

Steve Drum steve.drum@nv5.com NV5, Inc.

Molly deVivero molly@bentleygroupinc.com Bentley Group Inc.

Gail Woods glwoods@transystems.com TranSystems

Lindsay Holton lindsay.holton@dot.state.fl.us FDOT

Heather Grubert heather.grubert@stantec.com Stantec

Dilip Mundkur dilip@besinceng.com Baslee Engineering Solutions

John Clapham John.Clapham@dot.state.fl.us FDOT

Seta Koroitamudu seta.koroitamudu@dot.state.fl.us FDOT

Patrick Hatton phatton@srdeng.com SRD Inc.

Mallory Murray murraymallory@stanleygroup.com Stanley Consultants

Michael VanDerHeyden michael.vanderheyden@stantec.com Stantec

Elias Jammal elias.jammal@terracon.com Terracon

Tyler Renfro tyler.renfro@tlpeng.com TLP Engineering Consultants 

William Cook whcook@cookce-llc.com Cook Consulting & Engineering, LLC

Randy Miner rminer@gpinet.com Greenman-Pedersen, Inc.

John Freeman jfreeman@kittelson.com Kittelson & Associates, Inc.  

Dan McCranie dan@mccranie-engineers.com McCranie & Associates

Alex Cosimi alex.cosimi@tlpeng.com TLP Engineering Consultants, Inc.

Alexandra Holtkamp alexandra.holtkamp@stantec.com Stantec

Rick Rocktoff rick@propel-engineering.com Propel Engineering

Goran Duvnjak duvnjakg@etminc.com England, Thims & Miller, Inc.

Angela Johns angela.johns@dot.state.fl.us FDOT

Jonathan Langston jlangston@georgefyoung.com George F. Young

Francina Gil fgil@go-vortex.com Vortex Company

Presley Blackburn presley.blackburn@dot.state.fl.us FDOT

samih asadi sasadi@cookce-llc.com Cook Consulting & Engineering, LLC

Megan Owens megan.owens@dot.state.fl.us FDOT

Kevin Tasillo ktasillo@kcaeng.com KCA

Anthony Miller anthony.miller@dot.state.fl.us FDOT

Molly deVivero molly@bentleygroupinc.com Bentley Group Inc.

Staci Nester staci.nester@dot.state.fl.us FDOT - Utilities Design

Steven Johnston steve.johnston@tlpeng.com TLP Engineering 

Maggie Van den Avont mvandenavont@avanteng.com Avant Engineering Group

Tammie Andrews tammie.andrews@dot.state.fl.us fdot

Kimberly Glass KGlass@cescivil.com Comprehensive Engineering Services, Inc.

Heidi Trivett heidi.trivett@dot.state.fl.us FDOT

MERLYNN ANDERSON ANDERSONMERLYNN@STANLEYGROUP.COM Stanley Consultants, Inc.

Amy Sirmans asirmans@vhb.com VHB

Carmine Matarazzo carmine.matarazzo@hwystudio.com Highway Studio LLC

Leandro Bonilla leandro.bonilla@dot.state.fl.us BCC Engineering

Dana Stewart dana.stewart@dot.state.fl.us FDOT

jen Ruckert jennifer.ruckert@dot.state.fl.us FDOT Utilities

Diane Miller dmiller@drmp.com DRMP

Gil Ramirez gil.a.ramirez@gmail.com LTG, Inc.

Jairo Rodriguez jr.rodriguez@volkert.com Volkert Inc.

Merissa Erickson merickson@drmp.com DRMP, inc

Diana Turner diana.turner@dot.state.fl.us FDOT

Preston Serpa Preston.serpa@dot.state.fl.us FDOT Ocala Operations

Maria Gouveia mgouveia@chacompanies.com CHA Consulting

Garfield Foster gary.foster@aecom.com AECOM

Joseph Fontanelli joseph.fontanelli@dot.state.fl.us FDOT

Alex Hinkle AHinkle@proteandg.com Protean Design Group, Inc

Leah Hines leah.hines@tlpeng.com TLP Engineering Consultants

Hatem Aguib hatem.aguib@dot.state.fl.us FDOT

Merissa Erickson merickson@drmp.com DRMP, inc

Joseph Fontanelli joseph.fontanelli@dot.state.fl.us FDOT

Brent Gillettte brent.gillette@tlpeng.com TLP Engineering

Keith Johnson keith@pegasusengineering.net Pegasus Engineering

Eric Whikehart eric.whikehart@tlpeng.com TLP Engineering Consultants, Inc

Louis Mihalinec louis.mihalinec@tlpeng.com TLP Engineering

Sonny Abia sabia@hbcengineeringco.com HBC Engineering Company

Tyler Wallum twallum@ctseinc.com CTS Engineering, Inc.

Justin Sorg jsorg@bpa-engineers.com Brindley Pieters and Associates



Roman Blanco roman.blanco@arcadis.com Arcadis

Lisa Fruge lisa.fruge@wsp.com WSP

Chandra Raman chandra@apexengineersfl.com APEX Engineers, Inc

Hector Matos hector.matos@dot.state.fl.us FDOT

Christopher Frank christopher.frank@volkert.com Volkert, Inc.

Ayman Mohamed ayman.mohamed@dot.state.fl.us FDOT

Suzanne Phillips suzanne.phillips@dot.state.fl.us FDOT

Paul Staes Paul.Staes1@icloud.com CDM Smith

Ehsan Doustmohammadiedoustmohammadi@chacompanies.com CHA

Caitlin Breland cbreland@aimengr.com AIM Engineering & Surveying Inc

Carlos Ramirez cramirez@garretteg.com Garrett Engineering Group, Inc.

sanam rai sanam.rai@tlpeng.com TLP Engineers

patrick senne pat.senne@collierseng.com Colliers Engineering & Design

Luis Diaz luis.diaz@stantec.com Stantec Consulting Serices, Inc.

Jodi Rano jodi.rano@dot.state.fl.us FDOT

Maggie Van den Avont mvandenavont@avanteng.com Avant Engineering Group

Karen O'Neill o'neillkaren@stanleygroup.com Stanley Consultants

fursan munjed fursan@pegasusengineering.net PEGASUS ENGINEERING

Manuel Richardson manuel.richardson@volkert.com Volkert

Martina Paradysz Martina.paradysz@dot.state.fl.us Fdot

matthew crosby mcrosby@ourcoregroup.com CORE Engineering Group, LLC

Todd Long tlong@vhb.com VHB

Mario Dipola Mario.Dipola@GreshamSmith.com Gresham Smith

Sandee Bright sbright@keithteam.com KEITH

Trisha Miller trisha.miller@echoues.com ECHO UES, Inc.

Steve Kreidt smkreidt@kcgcorp.com KCG Transportation Services

David Williams dwilliams@vhb.com VHB

Catrina Wilson catrina.wilson@dot.state.fl.us FDOT

Ma Alam maj@propel-engineering.com Propel Engineering, Inc.

Tancredo Marte Tancredo.Marte@dot.state.fl.us FDOT

Kathy Alexander-Corbin katherine.alexander@dot.state.fl.us FDOT

Kellie Smith kellie.smith@dot.state.fl.us FDOT

Jennifer Link Jennifer.link@dot.state.fl.us FDOT

John Scarlatos jscarlatos@scalarinc.net Scalar Consulting Group Inc.

Nick Benedico Nick.benedico@tetratech.com Tetra Tech
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